
PRICE LIST

 Agility + Cardio  (M-F)

Early Bird Session 8am-11am
Mid-Day Session 11am-2pm
Pool Sessions (M/W/F) Seasonal
Monthly Park Sessions  Package 
Weekly Park Sessions Package

$38
$38
$48
$600
$175

 Dog Walks  

30 Minute Walk 
1 Hour Walk
30 Min Weekly Walk Package 

$30
$42
$135
$195

Day Care / Boarding 

Half Day  (8am-2pm)
Full Day (flexible)
Full Day + Pool (seasonal) 
Overnights

$55
$70
$77

Miscellaneous

Weekend Booking
Last Minute Boarding Booking

Last minute Day Booking

Last Minute Cancellation

Holiday Booking 

$8
$28

$16

$12

$16

1 Hour Weekly Walk Package 

$90-$115

25% OFF Additional pet (only 1 discount per household)

*Drop offs after 12pm $45 / Drop offs after 4pm $60

Incidental Fee

*When reserved 48 Hours prior to service

*When reserved 12 Hours prior to service

*When cancelled 4 hours prior to service

*All national holidays, applied to booking

$35-$100

10% off military / first responders 

excluding packages

Before/After Hour Services $15


